

CS 284/25  
PARVESH KUMAR Vs. PINKI

13.03.2026

(Proceedings conducted through hybrid mode.)

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.  
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendant with  
defendant.

Part arguments in terms of last order heard.

List on 15.04.2026.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
13.03.2026